Qingdao Sains Gas Technology Co.,Ltd
Microbulk Storage Tank--Common product specifications, models, and parameters
Serial
number
Product
Categories Specifications Specifications
(mm) Weight (kg) Maximum working
pressure (MPa)
Nominal
volume(L) Remark
1
Industrial
quick cooling
vertical
storage tank
FV1-1000-8 1500*1450*2600 720 0.8
1000
Stainless steel housing
2 Carbon steel housing
3
FV1-1000-16 1500*1450*2600 810 1.6
Stainless steel housing
4 Carbon steel housing
5
FV1-2000-8 1700*1650*3000 1178 0.8
2000
Stainless steel housing
6 Carbon steel housing
7
FV1-2000-16 1700*1650*3000 1267 1.6
Stainless steel housing
8 Carbon steel housing
9
FV1-3000-8 1900*1850*3100 1483 0.8
3000
Stainless steel housing
10 Carbon steel housing
11
FV1-3000-16 1900*1850*3100 1689 1.6
Stainless steel housing
12 Carbon steel housing
13
FV1-3000-25 1900*1850*3100 2125 2.5
Stainless steel housing
14 Carbon steel housing
15
FV1-3000-35 1900*1850*3100 2518 3.5
Stainless steel housing
16 Carbon steel housing
17
FV1-5000-8 2200*2400*3300 2128 0.8
4990
Stainless steel housing
18 Carbon steel housing
19
FV1-5000-16 2200*2400*3300 2568 1.6
Stainless steel housing
20 Carbon steel housing
21
FV1-5000-25 2200*2400*3300 3228 2.5
Stainless steel housing
22 Carbon steel housing
23
FV1-5000-35 2200*2400*3300 3785 3.5
Stainless steel housing
24 Carbon steel housing
25
Quick cooling